
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, English Department,

Y. G. fl. Buildina, Oakland, Gal. 6 Months, $50.

Grk OAKLAND, Gre 209

GREENE WM E, Judge Superior Court
Department No 1 Court House, r
1417 Grove

Greenebaum Wm B, watchmkr 1224 San
Pablo av, r 717 10th

Greenham Robt S, emp S P Co, r S F
Greenhood Emelie Miss, r 524 William
" Ermine Miss, r 524 William
GREENHOOD JACOB, President Cali-

fornia Bank, r 524 William
" Jos M, cigars 483 9th, r 710 10th
" Max, moved to S F
Greenleaf John B, teamster, r 1625 8th

av
" Wm C, master mariner, r Butler av

nr Herzog
Greenman Ella E Mrs, teacher Durant

school, r 31 Park av
" John, lab, r 833 Brush
" S E Mrs, dressmkr 833 Brush, r

same
Greenough Chas C (Smith & Co), r 1946

Linden
Greenrose Frank, carp, r 841 Fallon
Greenwald Frank, policeman , r 1153

Market
I Michael, r 955 5th
Greenway John, lab, r 705 5th
GREENWICH INSURANCE CO of N

T, Harmon & Fenton Agents 958
Broadway-

Greenwood Fred W, plasterer, r 565 11th
" Geo D (Cal Electrical Wks S F), r

266 E 12th
" John B, stenog P P P Co, r Gold

nr Weston av
B Jos E, canvasser Singer Mfg Co, r

Gold nr Weston av
" M M Mrs, died April 8, 94
Greer E Mrs, r Henry House
" Geo W, lab, r 1st av cor E 14th
" J B (Drew & Greer), r 1964 San

Pablo av
" Jerome B, r 1964 San Pablo av
" Wm, emp S P Co, r 1964 San Pablo

av
Gregg — emp S P Co, r 1724 Chase
" Andrew J, stair bldr, r 623 10th
" John M, eng, r Warren nr Bdy
" Mary C Miss, r 623 10th
" Mattie A Miss, comp Oakland En-

quirer, r 623 10th
GREGG M LE COUNT, Books and

Stationery, 1203 Broadway, r 1562
Telegraph av

Greggey John, r 2253 Adeline
Greggs Frank, teamster, r 869 E 15th
Gregoire A, stableman Remillard Brick

Co, r 652 Clay
Gregor Wm H, farmer, r Bdy cor 4th

av
Gregory Agnes G Miss, died Jan 18,

94
" Blanche N Miss, r 1515 10th av
" Block, 962 7th
'* Chas H, student, r 1515 10th av
" Eugene, bricklayer, r San Pablo av

nr Powell
" Eva L Miss, student, r Buena Vista

av nr Park

Gregory G L, porter P P C Co, r 417 7th
" G M Mrs, r 668 7th
" Hiram L Rev, pastor Golden GateM E Church, r Buena Vista av nr

Park
" Jeannie Miss, r 1384 Franklin
r Wm, capitalist, r 1384 Franklin
" Wm H, real estate and notarv E

12th cor 12th av, r 1515 10th av
Greig Jos (Anderson & Greig) r Ala-meda
Gremke H D, artist, r 530 38th

' Henry F, r 530 38th
" Lizzie Miss, r 530 38th
Gremmellman Fredk, saloon S F rTodd nr Calais
Grenelle Clarence W, r 1328 11th av
" E J Mrs, furn rms 1004 Bdy
Greppin P P, emp S P Co, r S F
Gressler Chas A, barber 707 E 12th rsame
Gre

i9th
PaUl

'

bkkpr M C Schulz e, r 418

Greval Christina Miss, r 648 Kennedy
" Jesse, lab, r 648 Kennedy
" Manuel, lab, r 648 Kennedy
Greve Chas (Muller & Greve) r 256 5th
Grey Celia Mrs, emp C C L Co, r 14th

cor Kirkham
" Ethel Miss,

tailoress, r
662 16th

Gribble Chas, lab S P Co, r 726 Union
" John, mach S F, r 264 B
Gribbin John, lab, r Lake Shore av
Grider K Mrs, r 1209 Clay
Grienauer Karl, teacher The Califor-

nia Conservatory of Music, r S F
Grieser Adolph M H (Burnette Den-

tal Co) r 855 Washn
Griest E Mrs. r 478 12th
Grieves Frank, painter r 916 Wood
" Mathew, lab S P Co, r 916 Wood

Griffin Chas, r Jackson cor Lake
" C R, trav

" E W, bkmn S P Co, r 1717 Seward
" Frank, r Jackson cor Lake
' Hiram E, bkkpr Remillard Brick

Co, r 1065 Washn
" Ina Miss, music teacher 1136 Myr-

tle, r same
" Jas, carp, r 707 Chester
" Jas, carp, r 47th nr San Pablo av
" J D, r 1314 8th
" John W, eng, r 1531 Adeline
" L, farmer, r 1161 Peralta
" Louis F, collr S F, r 980 36th
" L R Mrs,, teacher Oakland High

School, r 1136 Myrtle
" Mary Miss, r Jackson cor Lake
" M C Mrs, r 1314 8th
" Michael, bkmn S P Co, r 1705 8th
" Morton C, carp, r 437 Sherman av
" Morris E, r Jackson cor Lake
" P Mrs, dressmkr 1774 8th. r same
" Thos, r 865 Cedar

53
B o

2->
* 3
S 2

» o
a 3

o a

09

0 a

92,

h
2.5
3 £*

O 7
«

3 tf

s I?
a —

Willi Afll Din nrpo Real Estate Agents M Auctioneers

H 1111Q111 U . JJlllgUO 460 & 462 Eighth St. OAKLAND


